Datasheet
Low Air Velocity Sensor
EE660
Stamp
Datasheet EE660
v1.7 / All rights reserved  |  2
EE660
The EE660 is optimized for highly accurate measurement of very low air velocity in laminar flow control and special

Datasheet EE660
v1.7 / All rights reserved  |  7
Ordering Guide
Feature Description Code
H
ar
dw
ar
e
C
on
fig
ur
at
io
n
EE660-
Type Duct mount T2
Remote probe T3
Output 0 - 10 V and 4 - 20 mA A7
RS485 J3
Probe length 100 mm (3.94") L100
200 mm (7.87") L200
300 mm (11.81") L300
Probe cable length 1 m (3.3 ft) K1
2 m (6.6 ft) K2
5 m (16.4 ft) K5
10 m (32.8 ft) K10
Display Without display No code
Display with backlight (only for analogue ouput A7) D2
Display unit m/s No code
ft/min DA21
D
ig
ita
l
In
te
rf
ac
e Protocol Modbus RTU1) P1
Baud rate 9 600 BD5
19 200 BD6
38 400 BD7
1) Further information in the Modbus Map, see User Guide at www.epluse.com/ee660.
Order Examples
EE660-T3J3L300K1P1BD5
Feature Code Description
Type T3 Remote probe
Output J3 RS485
Probe length L300 300 mm (11.81")
Probe cable length K1 1 m (3.3 ft)
Display No code Without display
Protocol P1 Modbus RTU
Baud rate BD5 9 600
EE660-T2A7L200
Feature Code Description
Type T2 Duct mount
Output A7 0 - 10 V and 4 - 20 mA
Probe length L200 200 mm (7.87")
Datasheet EE660
v1.7 / All rights reserved  |  8
Accessories
Description Code
USB-C configuration stick HA011070
PCS10 Product Configuration Software
(free download: www.epluse.com/pcs10)
PCS10